Patna

Pune

Shimla

Tiruchi
Trivandrum
Udaipur

Visakhapatnam

7,500 feet

8,338 feet

3,400 feet

6,115 feet
10,000 feet
6,000 feet

5,810 feet

NDB, VOR, DME, ILS, VASI

NDB, VASI, Ground control
approach

NDB

NDB, VOR, DME, ILS, PAPI
NDB, VOR, DME, ILS, VASI
NDB, VOR

NDB, VOR, DME

Obstacle (clock tower)

Fairly adequate .

Small runway, not
adequate for jets

Upgraded recently
Badly managed
Man hit on runway recently

Naval field




