Patna	7,500 feet	NDB, VOR, DME, ILS, VASI	Obstacle (clock tower)
Pune	8,338 feet	NDB, VASI, Ground control approach	Fairly adequate
Shimla	3,400 feet	NDB	Small runway, not adequate for jets
Tiruchi	6,115 feet	NDB, VOR, DME, ILS, PAPI	Upgraded recently
Trivandrum	10,000 feet	NDB, VOR, DME, ILS, VASI	Badly managed
Udaipur	6,000 feet	NDB, VOR	Man hit on runway recently
Visakhapatnam	5,810 feet	NDB, VOR, DME	Naval field